Position Other Positions Held

Director Specialized
Coordinator Yrs
Pregnant Minor Couns
Psychologist

Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Psychologist

Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Senior High Teacher
Pregnant Minor Teach
Pregnant Minor Couns
Nurse Yrs

Sbc Community Day Te
Secretary |lI

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Inst Asst(Tutorial A
Senior Clerk

Inst Asst(Tutorial A
Inst Asst(Tutorial A
Inst Asst(Tutorial A
Inst Asst(Tutorial A

K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified

Department

Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs
Alternative Programs

Alternative Programs

Total Wages

$152,524
$140,905
$134,894
$132,226
$131,705
$128,030
$126,553
$125,517
$114,122
$104,033
$101,175
$94,165
$93,799
$81,930
$68,840
$58,302
$46,506
$46,502
$44,962
$27,992
$27,305
$27,150
$25,467
$16,695
$11,578

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,205
$42,986
$37,265
$29,621
$29,535
$40,004
$40,756
$35,821
$20,537
$36,957
$29,060
$17,490
$30,415
$33,806
$26,543
$30,549
$28,289
$16,685

$9,146
$12,450
$23,095
$12,198
$11,107

$7,185

$2,091



