Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Specialized		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$152,524	\$44,205
Coordinator Yrs		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$140,905	\$42,986
Pregnant Minor Couns		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$134,894	\$37,265
Psychologist		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$132,226	\$29,621
Program Specialist		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$131,705	\$29,535
Program Specialist		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$128,030	\$40,004
Program Specialist		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$126,553	\$40,756
Psychologist		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$125,517	\$35,821
Program Specialist		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$114,122	\$20,537
Program Specialist		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$104,033	\$36,957
Senior High Teacher		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$101,175	\$29,060
Pregnant Minor Teach		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$94,165	\$17,490
Pregnant Minor Couns		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$93,799	\$30,415
Nurse Yrs		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$81,930	\$33,806
Sbc Community Day Te		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$68,840	\$26,543
Secretary III		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$58,302	\$30,549
Custodian I		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$46,506	\$28,289
Custodian I		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$46,502	\$16,685
Custodian I		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$44,962	\$9,146
Inst Asst(Tutorial A		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$27,992	\$12,450
Senior Clerk		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$27,305	\$23,095
Inst Asst(Tutorial A		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$27,150	\$12,198
Inst Asst(Tutorial A		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$25,467	\$11,107
Inst Asst(Tutorial A		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$16,695	\$7,185
Inst Asst(Tutorial A		San Bernardino City Unified	Alternative Programs	\$11,578	\$2,091